
World Deaf Shooting Championships 2024

10m Air Pistol Men

1 49274 AL SHAMSI Abdulla Sultan UAE

2 49276 AL SHAMSI Mayed Sultan UAE

3 44750 ALDOUSARI Nasser H F Sh KUW

4 49527 ALHASAN Moathe A S M KUW

5 44778 ALMUTAIRI Fahad S M T H M KUW

6 30161 BOEHLKE Martin GER

7 45514 DESHWAL Abhinav IND

8 25303 FOMIN Serhii UKR

9 8602 FUNCKE Bodo GER

10 11689 GRAMNJAK Boris CRO

11 44493 HSU Ming-Jui TPE

12 19398 KOLODII Oleksandr UKR

13 36245 LAZEBNYK Oleksii UKR

14 22183 LIAO Juei-Yao TPE

15 34374 MICHALIK Lukasz POL

16 8595 MUENCHENBACH Thomas GER

17 44525 MURAD Hassan Youssef UAE

18 49457 OSKOLAS Imre Jr. HUN

19 44555 SAPKAL Chetan Hanmant IND

20 45634 VASHIST Shubham IND



World Deaf Shooting Championships 2024

10m Air Pistol Women

1 36647 AFONCHENKO Inna UKR

2 20313 BOKARI Olga GRE

3 44556 DHUMAL Pranjali Prashant IND

4 35180 FISCHER Silke GER

5 14005 GAILE Laura LAT

6 6505 HSIEH Wan-Cheng TPE

7 46611 MOSINA Halyna UKR

8 46787 OLENYCH Sofiia UKR

9 49646 PRASAD Anuya IND

10 41106 RYTKONEN Jenni FIN

11 45638 SHARMA Vedika IND

12 25061 SKELEDZIJA Lana CRO

13 49253 WANG Hsiao-Ping TPE



World Deaf Shooting Championships 2024

10m Air Pistol Team Men
 

1 Kuwait

2 Germany

3 Ukraine

4 United Arab Emirate

5 India



World Deaf Shooting Championships 2024

10m Air Rifle Men

1 44779 ALAZEMI Fahd M M F KUW

2 44777 ALHAJRI Jayez R J S Sh KUW

3 19070 BARTOSEK Marek CZE

4 48550 ESTEVES Nuno Fernando Reis POR

5 27011 HERRMANY Sebastian GER

6 25240 HESS Erik GER

7 48339 HOLEC Robin CZE

8 22167 HUANG Cheng-Hao TPE

9 15292 KIRALY Robert Belian HUN

10 25305 KOSTYK Oleksandr UKR

11 26400 MUELLER Colin Daniel GER

12 21118 PETRENKO Dmytro UKR

13 45633 SAINI Shourya IND

14 42914 SRIKANTH Dhanush IND

15 46788 STAROSELETS Dmytro UKR

16 41974 SYVRIS Efstratios GRE

17 49651 VANIA Mohammed Murtaza IND



World Deaf Shooting Championships 2024

10m Air Rifle Women

1 10621 BIATOVSZKI Mira Zsuzsanna HUN

2 22157 CHU Hsuan-Chieh TPE

3 36044 DESHMUKH Priyesha Sharadrao IND

4 35200 ECKERT Sabrina GER

5 39460 FUEGLISTER Fiona SUI

6 45627 JOSHI Natasha Uday IND

7 41097 KAPETANOVIC Hana CRO

8 47030 KRASKA Miriam GER

9 34869 LYKOVA Violeta UKR

10 34595 MALOSHYK Valeriia UKR

11 25147 PUSKADIJA Vida CRO

12 49661 SANDHU Mahit IND

13 47217 SCHAEFER Sara GER

14 48221 YEVTUSHENKO Yuliia UKR



World Deaf Shooting Championships 2024

10m Air Rifle Mixed

1 TPE

2 GER 1

3 GER 2

4 UKR 1

5 UKR 2

6 IND 1

7 IND 2

8 HUN



World Deaf Shooting Championships 2024

10m Air Pistol Mixed

1 IND 1

2 IND 2

3 GER 

4 CRO

5 UKR 1

6 UKR 2

7 TPE



World Deaf Shooting Championships 2024

25m Pistol Men

1 30161 BOEHLKE Martin GER

2 45514 DESHWAL Abhinav IND

3 25303 FOMIN Serhii UKR

4 8602 FUNCKE Bodo GER

5 11689 GRAMNJAK Boris CRO

6 44493 HSU Ming-Jui TPE

7 19398 KOLODII Oleksandr UKR

8 36245 LAZEBNYK Oleksii UKR

9 22183 LIAO Juei-Yao TPE

10 49457 OSKOLAS Imre Jr. HUN

11 44555 SAPKAL Chetan Hanmant IND

12 45634 VASHIST Shubham IND



World Deaf Shooting Championships 2024

25m Pistol Women

1 36647 AFONCHENKO Inna UKR

2 44556 DHUMAL Pranjali Prashant IND

3 35180 FISCHER Silke GER

4 6505 HSIEH Wan-Cheng TPE

5 46611 MOSINA Halyna UKR

6 46787 OLENYCH Sofiia UKR

7 49646 PRASAD Anuya IND

8 41106 RYTKONEN Jenni FIN

9 45638 SHARMA Vedika IND

10 25061 SKELEDZIJA Lana CRO



World Deaf Shooting Championships 2024

25m Rapid-fire Pistol Men

1 30161 BOEHLKE Martin GER

2 25303 FOMIN Serhii UKR

3 19398 KOLODII Oleksandr UKR

4 48497 OHORODNYK Serhii UKR

5 49457 OSKOLAS Imre Jr. HUN

6 44555 SAPKAL Chetan Hanmant IND



World Deaf Shooting Championships 2024

25m Standard Pistol Men

1 30161 BOEHLKE Martin GER

2 45514 DESHWAL Abhinav IND

3 25303 FOMIN Serhii UKR

4 8602 FUNCKE Bodo GER

5 19398 KOLODII Oleksandr UKR

6 36245 LAZEBNYK Oleksii UKR

7 49457 OSKOLAS Imre Jr. HUN

8 44555 SAPKAL Chetan Hanmant IND

9 45634 VASHIST Shubham IND



World Deaf Shooting Championships 2024

25m Center Fire Pistol Men

1 30161 BOEHLKE Martin GER

2 45514 DESHWAL Abhinav IND

3 25303 FOMIN Serhii UKR

4 8602 FUNCKE Bodo GER

5 19398 KOLODII Oleksandr UKR

6 48497 OHORODNYK Serhii UKR



World Deaf Shooting Championships 2024

50m Rifle 3 Positions Men

1 19070 BARTOSEK Marek CZE

2 48550 ESTEVES Nuno Fernando Reis POR

3 27011 HERRMANY Sebastian GER

4 25240 HESS Erik GER

5 48339 HOLEC Robin CZE

6 25305 KOSTYK Oleksandr UKR

7 26400 MUELLER Colin Daniel GER

8 21118 PETRENKO Dmytro UKR

9 49647 RAJAWAT Kushagra Singh IND

10 45633 SAINI Shourya IND

11 46788 STAROSELETS Dmytro UKR



World Deaf Shooting Championships 2024

50m Rifle 3 Positions Women

1 10621 BIATOVSZKI Mira Zsuzsanna HUN

2 45627 JOSHI Natasha Uday IND

3 47030 KRASKA Miriam GER

4 34869 LYKOVA Violeta UKR

5 34595 MALOSHYK Valeriia UKR

6 49151 REIKO Katsura JPN

7 49661 SANDHU Mahit IND

8 47217 SCHAEFER Sara GER

9 48221 YEVTUSHENKO Yuliia UKR



World Deaf Shooting Championships 2024

50m Rifle Prone Men

1 19688 ALSHAMSI Rashed Abdulla Saeed Salem UAE

2 19070 BARTOSEK Marek CZE

3 48550 ESTEVES Nuno Fernando Reis POR

4 41648 GERBERG Petr CZE

5 27011 HERRMANY Sebastian GER

6 25240 HESS Erik GER

7 48339 HOLEC Robin CZE

8 22167 HUANG Cheng-Hao TPE

9 15292 KIRALY Robert Belian HUN

10 25305 KOSTYK Oleksandr UKR

11 26400 MUELLER Colin Daniel GER

12 21118 PETRENKO Dmytro UKR

13 49647 RAJAWAT Kushagra Singh IND

14 45633 SAINI Shourya IND

15 46788 STAROSELETS Dmytro UKR



World Deaf Shooting Championships 2024

50m Rifle Prone Women

1 10621 BIATOVSZKI Mira Zsuzsanna HUN

2 22157 CHU Hsuan-Chieh TPE

3 35200 ECKERT Sabrina GER

4 45627 JOSHI Natasha Uday IND

5 47030 KRASKA Miriam GER

6 34869 LYKOVA Violeta UKR

7 34595 MALOSHYK Valeriia UKR

8 49151 REIKO Katsura JPN

9 49661 SANDHU Mahit IND

10 47217 SCHAEFER Sara GER

11 48221 YEVTUSHENKO Yuliia UKR


